Forcasted Revenue (many values estimated)

Lockers $5,433
Apparel $1,500
PB Funds Fall 3,487
PB Funds Spring 3,198
Fundraising/Donations $39
Event Revenue $3,000

Estimated Revenue: $16,657

Forcasted Expenses
1L Events

Halloween
Barrister's Ball
Travel
Student Orgs
Apparel

Fees

Misc.

$400
$2,250
$2,250
$6,000
$2,500
$0
$250
$3,000

Total Expenses: 16,650



