Forcasted Revenue	(many values estimated)		Forcasted Expenses	
Lockers	\$5,433		1L Events	\$400
Apparel	\$1,500		Halloween	\$2,250
PB Funds Fall	3,487		Barrister's Ball	\$2,250
PB Funds Spring	3,198		Travel	\$6,000
Fundraising/Donations	\$39		Student Orgs	\$2,500
Event Revenue	\$3,000		Apparel	\$0
			Fees	\$250
			Misc.	\$3,000
Estimated Revenue:	\$16,657		Total Expenses	16,650